
If you’re 
worried 
about money 
and live in Wakefield 
district, we can help.

Drop in at any of these venues 
for free, impartial help:

Drop in for free refreshments and 
an independent benefits check 

to see what you might be entitled to.

For further 
information, 

scan the code 
or visit 

wakefield.gov.uk/
benefit-support

South Elmsall
Westfield Centre, 26 Westfield Lane, WF9 2PU 
 01977 642 335

Monday 8th November 9:00am–3:00pm

Eastmoor
Eastmoor Community Project, St. Swithun’s Community 
Centre, Arncliffe Road, WF1 4RR  01924 361 212

Tuesday 9th November 1:30pm–6:30pm

Castleford
Castleford Heritage Centre,  Queen’s Mill, WF10 1JL 
 01977 556 741

Wednesday 10th November 1:30pm–6:30pm

Kinsley & Fitzwilliam
Kinsley & Fitzwilliam Learning & Community Centre, 
Wakefield Road WF9 5BP  01977 610 931

Thursday 11th November 8:30am–1:30pm

Pontefract
St. Mary’s Centre, The Circle, Chequerfield, Pontefract WF8 2AY 
 01977 705 341

Friday 12th November 1:30pm–6:30pm

Lupset
St. George’s Community Centre, Broadway, Lupset WF2 8AA 
 01924 369 631

Monday 15th November 1:30pm–6:30pm

Knottingley
The Addy, Opp. 93 Sycamore Avenue, Knottingley WF11 0PJ 
 01977 670 953

Tuesday 16th November 1:30pm–6:30pm

Airedale
Airedale Library, The Square, Castleford WF10 3JJ 
 01977 724 040

Wednesday 17th November 9:30am–2:30pm

Chapelthorpe
St. James’ Church Lane, Chapelthorpe WF4 3JG 
 01924 256 031

Thursday 18th November 1:30pm–6:30pm

Havercroft & Ryhill
Havercroft & Ryhill Community Learning Centre, Mulberry 
Place, WF4 2BD  01226 727 824

Friday 19th November 8:30am–1:30pm

Featherstone
The Chesney Centre, Regent Street, WF7 5EW 
 01977 723 484

Monday 22nd November 8:30am–1:30pm

Talk to us if you’re affected by:

✔ �Loss of £20 
Universal 
Credit uplift

✔ �Increases in 
your bills

✔ �Loss of 
employment 
or furlough 
payments

✔ �Debt

✔ �Issues with 
your landlord 
or mortgage

✔ �Low benefits 
payments

Come and talk to our benefits advisors at an event near you.


